
 
 
 
 
 

2023/24 CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR TIMETABLE  

    Friday 22nd Dec  Saturday 23rd Dec 

 
 

 
Normal scheduling 18th – 21st December 

 
 

 

Laura  
7:30am  
8:30am  
9:30am  

10:30am  
 

 
 

STUDIO  
CLOSED  

 
 

Monday 25th Dec Tuesday 26th Dec Wednesday 27th Dec  Thursday 28th Dec  Friday 29th Dec  Saturday 30th Dec  

CHRISTMAS DAY 
STUDIO CLOSED

 

BOXING DAY 
STUDIO CLOSED 

 

STUDIO 
 CLOSED 

 
Anthony  
7:30am  
8:30am  

 
5:00pm  
6:00pm  

STUDIO  
CLOSED 

 
STUDIO  
CLOSED 

 

Monday 1st Jan Tuesday 2nd Jan  Wednesday 3rd Jan  Thursday 4th Jan  Friday 5th Jan  Saturday 6th Jan  

NEW YEARS DAY 
STUDIO CLOSED 

 

 
Anthony 
6:00pm 
7:00pm 

STUDIO  
CLOSED 

 
Anthony 
7:30am  
8:30am  

 
 

 
Anthony  
7:30am 
8:30am 

 

 
Georgia  

(Pilates circuit) 
7:30am 
8:30am 
9:30am 

 


