2023/24 CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR TIMETABLE

				Friday 22 nd Dec	Saturday 23 rd Dec
Normal scheduling 18 th – 21 st December				<u>Laura</u> 7:30am 8:30am 9:30am 10:30am	STUDIO CLOSED
Monday 25 th Dec	Tuesday 26th Dec	Wednesday 27th Dec	Thursday 28 th Dec	Friday 29 th Dec	Saturday 30 th Dec
CHRISTMAS DAY STUDIO CLOSED	BOXING DAY STUDIO CLOSED	STUDIO CLOSED	Anthony 7:30am 8:30am 5:00pm 6:00pm	STUDIO CLOSED	STUDIO CLOSED
Monday 1st Jan	Tuesday 2 nd Jan	Wednesday 3 rd Jan	Thursday 4 th Jan	Friday 5 th Jan	Saturday 6 th Jan
NEW YEARS DAY STUDIO CLOSED	Anthony 6:00pm 7:00pm	STUDIO CLOSED	Anthony 7:30am 8:30am	Anthony 7:30am 8:30am	Georgia (Pilates circuit) 7:30am 8:30am 9:30am